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Teilnehmendenliste 22. Sitzung Dialogforum A-bei-LEV

31. Januar 2023, 17 bis 19 Uhr
Baubiro Merkenich, Rudi-Jaehne-StraRe 19, 50769 Koln

Anzahl

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Institution

ADAC Nordrhein e.V.

ADFC Leverkusen

Aldi Grundstticksgesellschaft mbH & Co.KG - Milheim/Ruhr

Autobahn GmbH

AVEA Entsorgungsbetriebe GmbH & Co. KG

Bauhaus Leverkusen

Bayer Real Estate GmbH

Biirgerverein Merkenich e.V.

Currenta GmbH & Co. oHG

DGB-Stadtverband Leverkusen

ifok GmbH

IG Schleswig-Holstein-Siedlung e.V.

IHK Leverkusen

Initiative Kurtekotten

Stadt Koln - Amt fur StraBen und Verkehrsentwicklung
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16. Stadt Leverkusen - Baudezernat
17. TecArena-Plus GmbH

18.  Verband Spedition und Logistik Nordrhein-Westfalen e.V.



